
Angle Power Strip
Slim Profile (APT Series)
Slim profile Angle Power Strip with 15-amp tamper-resistant 
single receptacles; custom options available

• Slim profile: 1-1/2”

• 15-amp tamper-resistant single 
receptacles

• Available in standard and custom 
fixtures

• Custom options include: rocker 
switches, additional receptacles,  
and length

• Simple to install fully assembled 
fixture with wood screws and wall 
anchors (included)

• Designer finishes to blend with any 
décor

• UL listed

ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Input Voltage 120-volt AC

Rating cULus Listed
Amps 15 amp
Mounting Wood screws and wall anchors (included)

Wiring 12-gauge Romex for receptacles

Environment Dry locations
Construction Material Powder-coated aluminum

Warranty 5 years

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Under cabinet

Offices and computer labs

Shops and garages

APPLICATIONS

For additional application help and 
suggestions, call Design Services 
at 866-848-9094

24” fixture shown in Satin Nickel 
with Grey receptacles 

APT24-4G-P-SN

CUSTOM OPTIONS

APT-R-Color-15A

15-amp tamper-
resistant receptacles 
to add to custom 
fixtures. Available in 
Black (B), Grey (G), or 
White (W).

APS-Switch-Color

15-amp rocker switch 
to add to custom 
fixtures. Available in 
Black (B), Grey (G), or 
White (W).

*Position indicates Left (L) or Right (R) side wire entry.
Blue indicates dealer choice: Color indicates receptacle color, and Finish indicates fixture finish color.

Part Number Length Number of Receptacles
APT9-2Color-P-Finish-*Position 9” (229 mm) 2

APT12-2Color-P-Finish-*Position 12” (305 mm) 2

APT18-3Color-P-Finish-*Position 18” (457 mm) 3

APT24-4Color-P-Finish 24” (610 mm) 4

APT30-4Color-P-Finish 30” (762 mm) 4

APT36-4Color-P-Finish 36” (914 mm) 4

APT42-5Color-P-Finish 42” (1067 mm) 5

APT48-5Color-P-Finish 48” (1219 mm) 5

APT60-7Color-P-Finish 60” (1524 mm) 7

APT72-8Color-P-Finish 72” (1829 mm) 8
Custom lengths, receptacle placements, and optional rocker switch placement available. 

Contact Design Services at 866-848-9094

Black (B) Black (B) Grey (G) White (W)

AVAILABLE FINISH OPTIONS WITH 
COORDINATING RECEPTACLE COLOR

BLACK 
(BK)

BRONZE 
(BZ)

SATIN 
NICKEL 
(SN)

WHITE 
(WT)
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1-1/2" 1-5/8"

1-11/16"

3/4"
Fixture

Cross-Section

7,156,694

Ordering information
120-volt single receptacles, available in standard and custom fixture options 



3-1/4" 7-1/8"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

3-1/4"3-1/4"7-1/8"

24" Fixture—APT24-4Color-P-Finish

7"
2-1/2"

1-1/2"

2-1/2"

12" Fixture 
APT12-2Color-P-Finish-L

5" 2" 2"

1-1/2"

9" Fixture 
APT9-2Color-P-Finish-L

18" Fixture 
APT18-3Color-P-Finish-L

7-1/8"5-1/4"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

5-1/4"5-1/4"7-1/8"

30" Fixture—APT30-4Color-P-Finish

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

7-1/8"7-1/8" 7-1/4"7-1/4"7-1/4"

36" Fixture—APT36-4Color-P-Finish

7"7" 7" 7" 7" 7"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

42" Fixture—APT42-5Color-P-Finish

7"8-1/2"7" 8-1/2"8-1/2"8-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

48" Fixture—APT48-5Color-P-Finish

7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2"7-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

60" Fixture—APT60-7Color-P-Finish

8-1/4"7-1/8" 7-1/8"

1-1/2"

8-1/4"8-1/4"8-1/4"8-1/4"8-1/4"8-1/4"

1-1/2"

72" Fixture—APT72-8Color-P-Finish

2-1/2" 7"

1-1/2"

2-1/2"

12" Fixture 
APT12-2Color-P-Finish-R

5"2"2"

1-1/2"

9" Fixture  
APT9-2Color-P-Finish-R

18" Fixture 
APT18-3Color-P-Finish-R

LEFT SIDE WIRE ENTRY RIGHT SIDE WIRE ENTRY

• Custom lengths from 6"–92" (larger sizes 
will have a seam when assembled)

• 120-volt integral switch (available in Black, 
   Grey, or White)

• Additional receptacles

• Custom receptacle/switch placement

• Receptacles must be a minimum of 1-1/2" 
apart (on center)

• Receptacles must be a minimum of 2" from 
the end. (Requires wire entry at opposite 
end of fixture—knockout cannot be behind 
device)

• 4-1/2" of room suggested for wire entry at 
knockout location

• Custom charges and additional design 
limitations may apply—Call Design 
Services at 866-848-9094 for a quote, lead 
time, and assistance with your custom 
order

LEGEND
= 15-amp receptacle available in      
     Black (B), Grey (G), or White (W)

CUSTOM OPTIONS/DETAILS

= Knockout (all knockouts are   
    located on the back side of         
    fixture and are 1-1/2" from the end)

7”3-1/2”3-1/2”4”

1-1/2”

7” 3-1/2” 3-1/2” 4”

1-1/2”

Power Products
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Angle Power Strip APT Series
Receptacle Placement (Under Cabinet Installed View)



Angle Power Strip
USB-A Included (TR-USB Series)
Standard profile Angle Power Strip with 20-amp tamper-resistant 
duplex receptacles and 15-amp USB-A/receptacle combo device

• Low profile: 2-1/8”

• 20-amp tamper-resistant duplex 
receptacles

• 15-amp tamper-resistant USB-A/
receptacle combo device

• Available in standard fixtures only: 
see page 50 for a TR Series 
custom fixture

• Simple to install fully assembled 
fixture with wood screws and wall 
anchors (included)

• Designer finishes to blend with any 
décor

• UL listed

ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Under cabinet

Offices and computer labs

Shops and garages

APPLICATIONS

For additional application help and 
suggestions, call Design Services 
at 866-848-9094

Fixture
Cross-Section

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"24” fixture shown in Satin Nickel 
with Grey receptacles 

TRU24-2G-P-SN

Part Number Length
Number of Combo/
USB Receptacles

Number of Duplex 
Receptacles

TRU9-1Color-P-Finish 9” (229 mm) 1

TRU12-1Color-P-Finish 12” (305 mm) 1

TRU18-2Color-P-Finish 18” (457 mm) 1 1

TRU24-2Color-P-Finish 24” (610 mm) 1 1

TRU30-2Color-P-Finish 30” (762 mm) 1 1

TRU36-2Color-P-Finish 36” (914 mm) 1 1

TRU42-3Color-P-Finish 42” (1067 mm) 1 2

TRU48-3Color-P-Finish 48” (1219 mm) 1 2

TRU60-4Color-P-Finish 60” (1524 mm) 1 3

TRU72-4Color-P-Finish 72” (1829 mm) 1 3

USB device is always positioned on the left side. 
Blue indicates dealer choice: Color indicates receptacle color and Finish indicates fixture finish color.

7,156,694

Ordering information
120-volt duplex receptacles with USB-A/receptacle combo device 
included, available in standard fixture options 

Input Voltage 120-volt AC

Rating cULus Listed
Amps 15 amp
Mounting Wood screws and wall anchors (included)

Wiring 12-gauge Romex for receptacles

Environment Dry locations
Construction Material Powder-coated aluminum

Warranty 5 years

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Black (B) Black (B) Grey (G) White (W)

AVAILABLE FINISH OPTIONS WITH COORDINATING 
RECEPTACLE COLOR

BLACK 
(BK)

BRONZE 
(BZ)

SATIN 
NICKEL 
(SN)

WHITE 
(WT)

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



Angle Power Strip TR-USB Series
Receptacle Placement (Under Cabinet Installed View)

=  20-amp standard duplex 
    receptacle available in 
    Black (B), Grey (G), or 
    White (W)

= USB-A/ receptacle combo 
   15-amp standard receptacle    
    available in Black (B), Grey (G),    
    or White (W)

9" Fixture—TRU9-1ColorD-P-Finish
4-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

4-1/2"

12" Fixture—TRU12-1ColorD-P-Finish
6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

18" Fixture—TRU18-2ColorD-P-Finish
6" 6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

24" Fixture—TRU24-2ColorD-P-Finish
7-1/2" 9" 7-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

42" Fixture—TRU42-3ColorD-P-Finish
10-1/2" 10-1/2" 10-1/2"10-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

48" Fixture—TRU48-3ColorD-P-Finish
12" 12" 12"12 "

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

60" Fixture—TRU60-4ColorD-P-Finish
12" 12" 12"12" 12 "

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

72" Fixture—TRU72-4ColorD-P-Finish

1-1/2"

14-1/4" 14-1/2" 14-1/2" 14-1/2" 14-1/4"

1-1/2"

10" 10" 10"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

30" Fixture—TRU30-2ColorD-P-Finish

12" 12" 12"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

36" Fixture—TRU36-2ColorD-P-Finish

LEGEND

=  Knockout (all knockouts   
    are located on the back side   
    of fixture and are 1-1/2" from    
    the end)

Power Products
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Angle Power Strip
Switch Included (TRS Series)
Standard profile Angle Power Strip with 20-amp tamper-resistant 
duplex receptacles and 15-amp control switch

• Low profile: 2-1/8”

• 20-amp tamper-resistant duplex 
receptacles

• 15-amp switch included on each 
fixture for controlling lights and/or 
garbage disposal

• Available in standard fixtures only: 
see page 50 for TR Series for a 
custom fixture

• Simple to install fully assembled 
fixture with wood screws and wall 
anchors (included)

• Designer finishes to blend with any 
décor

• UL listed

ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Under cabinet

Offices and computer labs

Shops and garages

APPLICATIONS

For additional application help and 
suggestions, call Design Services 
at 866-848-9094

Fixture
Cross-Section

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

Switch can be located on Left Side (LS) or Right Side (RS) of 18”—36” fixtures.
Blue indicates dealer choice: Color indicates receptacle color, Finish indicates fixture finish color, and 

Switch indicates placement side of the switch installed.

24” fixture shown in Satin Nickel 
with Grey receptacles 

TRS24-3G-SN-RS

12” fixture shown in Bronze 
with Black receptacles 

TRS12-1B-BZ

SWITCH DESCRIPTIONS

 TRO-CB-1P/REC-Color

Combination 15-amp 
single pole switch: 
1/2 horsepower, 
120-volt AC, 15-amp 
tamper-resistant 
receptacle

 TRO-DS-2SPS-Color

Dual 15-amp single 
pole switch: 1/2 
horsepower at 
120-volt AC. 12-amp 
max shared amperage 
between the switches

7,156,694

Ordering information
120-volt duplex receptacles with switch included, 
available in standard fixture options 

Input Voltage 120-volt AC

Rating cULus Listed
Amps 15 amp
Mounting Wood screws and wall anchors (included)

Wiring 12-gauge Romex for receptacles

Environment Dry locations
Construction Material Powder-coated aluminum

Warranty 5 years

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

BLACK 
(BK)

BRONZE 
(BZ)

SATIN 
NICKEL 
(SN)

WHITE 
(WT)

Black (B) Black (B) Grey (G) White (W)

AVAILABLE FINISH OPTIONS WITH 
COORDINATING RECEPTACLE COLOR

Part Number Length
Number of Combo/
Switch Receptacles

Number of 
Duplex Switches

Number of Duplex 
Receptacles

TRS9-1Color-Finish 9”
(229 mm)

1

TRS12-1Color-Finish 12”
(305 mm)

1

TRS18-2Color-Finish-Switch 18”
(457 mm)

1 1

TRS24-3Color-Finish-Switch 24”
(610 mm)

1 2

TRS30-3Color-Finish-Switch 30” 
(762 mm)

1 2

TRS36-3Color-Finish-Switch 36” 
(914 mm)

1 2

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



Angle Power Strip TRS Series
Receptacle Placement (Under Cabinet Installed View)

=  20-amp standard duplex receptacle 
available in Black (B), Grey (G), or White (W)

= Switch/ receptacle combo 15-amp 
standard receptacle single pole switch: 
1/2 horsepower at 120-volt AC. Available 
in Black (B), Grey (G), or White (W)

LEGEND

9" Fixture—TRS9-1Color-Finish
4-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

4-1/2"

12" Fixture—TRS12-1Color-Finish
6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

18" Fixture—TRS18-2Color-Finish-LS
6" 6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

Left side switch

Right side switch

Left side switch

Right side switch

Left side switch

Right side switch

Left side switch

Right side switch

8-3/8" 9-5/8" 8-3/8"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

36" Fixture—TRS36-3Color-Finish-LS
9-5/8"

8-3/8" 9-5/8" 8-3/8"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

36" Fixture—TRS36-3Color-Finish-RS
9-5/8"

7-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

30" Fixture—TRS30-3Color-Finish-LS
7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2"

7-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

30" Fixture—TRS30-3Color-Finish-RS
7-1/2" 7-1/2" 7-1/2"

24" Fixture—TRS24-3Color-Finish-LS
5-3/8" 6-5/8"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

6-5/8" 5-3/8"

24" Fixture—TRS24-3Color-Finish-RS
5-3/8" 6-5/8"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

6-5/8" 5-3/8"

18" Fixture—TRS18-2Color-Finish-RS
6" 6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

Combo Switch/ 
Receptacle Device 

Combo Switch/ 
Receptacle Device 

= Dual single pole switch device 15-amp 
    per switch—1/2 horsepower at 120-volt 
    AC Switch. 12-amp max shared 

amperage between switches. Available 
in Black (B), Grey  (G), or White (W)

=  Knockout (all knockouts are located on
     the back side of fixture and are 1-1/2"      
     from the end)

Power Products

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



Angle Power Strip
Duplex Receptacle (TR Series)
Standard profile Angle Power Strip with 20-amp tamper-resistant 
duplex receptacles; custom options available

• Low profile: 2-1/8”

• 20-amp tamper-resistant duplex 
receptacles

• Available in standard and custom 
fixtures

• Custom options include: USB ports, 
switches, phone jacks, cable jacks, 
data ports, HDMI ports, and more: 
see page 52 for more options

• Simple to install fully assembled 
fixture with wood screws and wall 
anchors (included)

• Designer finishes to blend with any 
décor

• UL listed

ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Under cabinet

Offices and computer labs

Shops and garages

APPLICATIONS

For additional application help and 
suggestions, call Design Services 
at 866-848-9094

Blue indicates dealer choice: Color indicates receptacle color and Finish indicates fixture finish color.

Part Number Length Number of Receptacles
TR9-1Color-P-Finish 9” (229 mm) 2

TR12-1Color-P-Finish 12” (305 mm) 2

TR18-2Color-P-Finish 18” (457 mm) 3

TR24-2Color-P-Finish 24” (610 mm) 4

TR30-2Color-P-Finish 30” (762 mm) 4

TR36-2Color-P-Finish 36” (914 mm) 4

TR42-3Color-P-Finish 42” (1067 mm) 5

TR48-3Color-P-Finish 48” (1219 mm) 5

TR60-4Color-P-Finish 60” (1524 mm) 7

TR72-4Color-P-Finish 72” (1829 mm) 8
Custom lengths, receptacle placements, and multiple custom options available. 

Contact Design Services at 866-848-9094

24” fixture shown in Satin Nickel 
with Grey receptacles 

TR24-2G-P-SN
Fixture

Cross-Section

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

7,156,694

Ordering information
120-volt duplex receptacles, available in standard and custom fixture options 

Input Voltage 120-volt AC

Rating cULus Listed
Amps 15 amp
Mounting Wood screws and wall anchors (included)

Wiring 12-gauge Romex for receptacles

Environment Dry locations
Construction Material Powder-coated aluminum

Warranty 5 years

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Grey (G) White (W)Black (B) Black (B)

RECEPTACLE COLOR AND 
COORDINATING  FINISH

BLACK 
(BK)

BRONZE 
(BZ)

SATIN 
NICKEL 

(SN)

WHITE 
(WT)

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



Angle Power Strip TR Series
Receptacle Placement (Under Cabinet Installed View)

72" Fixture—TR72-4ColorD-P-Finish

1-1/2"

14-1/4" 14-1/2" 14-1/2" 14-1/2" 14-1/4"

1-1/2"

60" Fixture—TR60-4ColorD-P-Finish
12" 12" 12"12" 12 "

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

48" Fixture—TR48-3ColorD-P-Finish
12" 12" 12"12 "

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

42" Fixture—TR42-3ColorD-P-Finish
10-1/2" 10-1/2" 10-1/2"10-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

24" Fixture—TR24-2ColorD-P-Finish
7-1/2" 9" 7-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

18" Fixture—TR18-2ColorD-P-Finish
6" 6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

12" Fixture—TR12-1ColorD-P-Finish
6" 6"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

9" Fixture—TR9-1ColorD-P-Finish
4-1/2"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

4-1/2"

10" 10" 10"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

30" Fixture—TR30-2ColorD-P-Finish

12" 12" 12"

1-1/2" 1-1/2"

36" Fixture—TR36-2ColorD-P-Finish

=  Knockout (all knockouts   
    are located on the back side   
    of fixture and are 1-1/2" from    
    the end)

LEGEND

• Custom lengths from 7"—92" (larger sizes 
will have a seam when assembled)

• Additional devices (page 52)

• Custom location of devices

• Receptacles must be a minimum of 5" apart  
(on center)

• Receptacles must be a minimum of 3"  
  from the end (knockout cannot be behind 
  device)

• 4-1/2" of room suggested for wire entry at 
knockout location

• Custom charges and additional design 
limitations may apply—Call Design Services 
at 866-848-9094 for a quote, lead time, and 
assistance with your custom order

CUSTOM OPTIONS/DETAILS

=  20-amp standard duplex 
receptacle available in 

    Black (B), Grey (G), or 
    White (W)

Power Products

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



B = Black
G = Grey
W = White
R = Red
O = Orange

3" 5" 3"8"5"

24"
EXAMPLE FOR RECEPTACLE PLACEMENT

TRO-15A-REC TRO-20A-REC TRO-HG-20-REC

Duplex Receptacle (TR Series)
Custom Options

CUSTOM LENGTHS AND DEVICE OPTIONS
• Custom charges and additional design limitations may apply—Call 

Design Services at 866-848-9094

• Custom lengths to the 1/16” from 7”–90” (sizes over 90” are 
available but will have a seam showing)

• Additional devices and placement options available

• 4-1/2” of room suggested for wire entry at knockout location

• Receptacles must be placed a minimum of 3” from each end of 
the fixture to the center of a receptacle and a minimum of 5” apart 
(from the center of one receptacle to the center of the next)

Part Number Description Color
T-T-1Z-WC-RF-Color Tunable-white wireless on/off, dimming and white light temperature changing 

controller—ONLY compatible with tunable-white lighting products
BK, GR, WT

T-Q-1Z-WC-RF-Color 1-Zone Uno wireless on/off and dimming controller BK, GR, WT

T-Q-2Z-WC-RF-Color 2-Zone Duo wireless on/off and dimming controller BK, GR, WT

T-Q-4Z-WC-RF-Color 4-Zone Quattro wireless on/off and dimming controller BK, GR, WT

T-C-RGBWC-RF-Color Multi-color RGB wireless on/off, dimming, and color changing controller BK, GR, WT

TRO-SPS-Color Decora single-pole rocker switch BK, GR, WT

TRO-SPS-20A-Color Decora single-pole rocker switch B, G, W

TRO-3WS-Color Decora 20-amp 3-way rocker switch B, G, W

TRO-3WS-20A-Color Decora 20-amp 3-way rocker switch B, G, W

TRO-4WS-Color Decora 20-amp 4-way rocker switch B, G, W

TRO-DS-2SPS-Color Decora 20-amp double switch B, G, W

TRO-DS-(2)3WS-Color Decora 20-amp double switch with two 3-way B, W

TRO-DS-1P/3P-Color Decora 20-amp double switch with single-pole and 3-way B, G, W

TRO-TS-3SPS-Color Decora 20-amp double switch with single-pole and 3-way B, W

SWITCH OPTIONS TO ADD

Part Number Description Color
TRO-15A-REC-Color 15-amp tamper-resistant duplex receptacle B, G, W

TRO-20A-REC-Color 20-amp tamper-resistant duplex receptacle B, G, W

TRO-HG-20-REC-Color 20-amp tamper-resistant, hospital grade duplex receptacle. 
Call for availability on Red (R) and Orange(O)

B, G, W, R, O

RECEPTACLE OPTIONS TO ADD

COLOR KEY

TRO-3WS,TRO-4WS, 
TRO-SPS

TRO-DS-2SPS, 
TRO-DS-(2)3WS, 
TRO-DS-1P/3P

TRO-TS-3SPS

T-Q-4Z-WC-RF-WTT-Q-2Z-WC-RF-WTT-Q-1Z-WC-RF-WTT-T-1Z-WC-RF-WT
Quattro 4-Zone ControllerDuo 2-Zone ControllerUno 1-Zone ControllerTunable White Controller

T-C-RGBWC-RF-WT
RGB Controller

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com



Duplex Receptacle (TR Series)
Custom Options

TRO-USB/REC TRO-CB-IP/REC TRO-CB-3P/REC

Part Number Description Color
TRO-USB/REC-Color Combination 2.4-amp USB-A ports and 15-amp receptacle B, G, W

TRO-CB-1P/REC-Color Combination single-pole switch and 15-amp receptacle B, G, W

TRO-CB-3P/REC-Color Combination 3-way switch and 15-amp receptacle B, G, W, 

RECEPTACLE COMBO OPTIONS TO ADD

Part Number Description Color
TRO-CJ-Color Decora-style cable jack, “F” style, for 75-Ohm coaxial cable B, G, W

TRO-PJ-Color Decora-style 6-conductor telephone jack B, G, W

TRO-HDMI-Color Decora HDMI port connector W 

DATA CONNECTOR OPTIONS TO ADD

TRO-PJ TRO-HDMITRO-CJ

Part Number Description Color
TRO-2Port-Color Decora insert for 2 snap-in connectors for voice, data, & video B, G, W

TRO-3Port-Color Decora insert for 3 snap-in connectors for voice, data, & video B, G, W

TRO-4Port-Color Decora insert for 4 snap-in connectors for voice, data, & video B, G, W

TRO-6Port-Color Decora insert for 6 snap-in connectors for voice, data, & video B, G, W 

PORT FRAME OPTIONS TO ADD

TRO-6PORTTRO-4PORTTRO-3PORTTRO-2PORT

Part Number Description Color
TRO-CON-Blank-Color Blank insert used to cover up any unused opening in any port frames B, G, W

TRO-CON-Blank-Color Snap-in data cat6, 8-conductor channel rated connector. 250MHZ B, G, W

TRO-CON-CJ-Color Snap-in cable jack B, G, W

TRO-CON-PJ-8-Color 8-conductor USOC voice grade phone (jack) connector B, G, W

TRO-CON-HDMI-Color HDMI feed through quick port connector B, W 

SNAP-IN DATA CONNECTOR OPTIONS TO ADD

TRO-CON-PJTRO-CON-CJTRO-CON-BLANK TRO-CON-CAT6
TRO-CON-HDMI

TRO-LPV

Part Number Description
TRO-LPV-20W-12V 12-volt DC 20-watt LED power supply (use with wireless dimming system)

TRO-LPV-35W-12V 12-volt DC 35-watt LED power supply (use with wireless dimming system)

INTEGRAL POWER SUPPLIES USED WITH LED LIGHTING

B = Black
G = Grey
W = White

COLOR KEY

Power Products
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Single Receptacle Duplex Receptacle

APT Series
•  Slim profile

•  Multiple standard
   lengths and 15-amp
   receptacles

•  Customize fixture with 
   additional receptacles 
   and switches, custom 
   lengths, and  
   receptacle/switch
   placement—call 
   Design Services at 
   866-848-9094 for  
   custom orders

TR Series
•  Multiple standard lengths
   and 20-amp receptacles

•  Customize fixture 
   with additional 
   20-amp receptacles and
   switches, custom lengths,
   receptacle/switch 
   placement, and more
   see page 50 for more
   options)—call Design 
   Services at 866-848-9094
   for custom orders

15-amp
Single Receptacle

20-amp
Duplex 

Receptacle

TR-USB Series
•  Available in standard fixtures 

only—for customization, see 
the TR Series and custom 
options on page 50

•  One 15-amp USB-A/receptacle
    combo located on left side

•  Duplex receptacle 
   quantity and placement
   determined by length of 
   fixture

15-amp
USB-A/

Receptacle 
Combo

20-amp
Duplex 

Receptacle

TRS Series
•  Available in standard fixtures 

only—for customization, see the 
TR Series and custom options 
on page 50

•  One 15-amp switch
   receptacle combo in 
   9" and 12" fixtures

•  One 15-amp dual switch 
   device in 18"–36" fixtures. 
   Select right or left side for 
   switch location

•  Duplex receptacle 
   quantity and placement 
   determined by length of 
   fixture

15-amp
Dual 

Switch

20-amp
Duplex 

Receptacle

15-amp
Switch/

Receptacle 
Combo

This selection guide will walk through how to select an Angle Power Strip perfect for any job. Don't see 
what you're looking for in the standard options? Contact Design Services at 866-848-9094 or email 
DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com for help on customizing a Slim Profile (APT Series) or Duplex 
Receptacle (TR Series) Angle Power Strip.

Selecting an Angle Power Strip
Selecting Receptacle Style

LOOKING FOR AN ANGLE POWER STRIP?LOOKING FOR AN ANGLE POWER STRIP?

Things to keep in mind when selecting receptacle style: The Duplex 
Receptacle (TR Series) offers a wider variety of custom options.

STEP 1 Do you want Single or Duplex Receptacles?

Design By: LeeAnn Miller 
— Reclaiming Design LLC
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Selecting an Angle Power Strip
Selecting Desired Fixture Length

1-1/2"
1-5/8"

1-11/16"

3/4"
Cross-Section

APT Series
9" (229 mm)  APT9-2Color-P-Finish-Position*
12" (305 mm)  APT12-2Color-P-Finish-Position*
18" (457 mm)  APT18-3Color-P-Finish-Position*
24" (610 mm)  APT24-4Color-P-Finish
30" (762 mm)  APT30-4Color-P-Finish
36" (914 mm)  APT36-4Color-P-Finish
42" (1067 mm) APT42-5Color-P-Finish
48" (1219 mm) APT48-5Color-P-Finish
60" (1524 mm)  APT60-7Color-P-Finish
72" (1829 mm)  APT72-8Color-P-Finish
*Position indicates Left (L) or Right (R) side wire entry

Things to keep in mind when selecting fixture length: Angle Power Strip Fixtures can 
be mounted two ways: flush under the cabinet or recessed under the cabinet reveal.

STEP 2 Select the desired standard length for the fixture

TRS Series
9" (229 mm)  TRS9-1Color-Finish
12" (305 mm)  TRS12-1Color-Finish
18" (457 mm)  TRS18-2Color-Finish-Switch*
24" (610 mm)  TRS24-3Color-Finish-Switch*
30" (762 mm)  TRS30-3Color-Finish-Switch*
36" (914 mm)  TRS36-3Color-Finish-Switch* 
*Switch indicates Left Side (LS) or Right Side (RS) 
switch location

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

Cross-Section

TR-USB Series
9" (229 mm) TRU9-1ColorD-P-Finish
12" (305 mm)  TRU12-1ColorD-P-Finish
18" (457 mm)  TRU18-2ColorD-P-Finish
24" (610 mm)  TRU24-2ColorD-P-Finish
30" (762 mm)  TRU30-2ColorD-P-Finish
36" (914 mm)  TRU36-2ColorD-P-Finish
42" (1067 mm)  TRU42-3ColorD-P-Finish
48" (1219 mm)  TRU48-3ColorD-P-Finish
60" (1524 mm)  TRU60-4ColorD-P-Finish
72" (1829 mm)  TRU72-4ColorD-P-Finish

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

Cross-Section

Recessed under the cabinet revealFlush mount under the cabinet

2-1/8"

7/8"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

Cross-Section

TR Series
9" (229 mm)  TR9-1ColorD-P-Finish
12" (305 mm)  TR12-1ColorD-P-Finish
18" (457 mm)  TR18-2ColorD-P-Finish
24" (610 mm)  TR24-2ColorD-P-Finish
30" (762 mm)  TR30-2ColorD-P-Finish
36" (914 mm)  TR36-2ColorD-P-Finish
42" (1067 mm)  TR42-3ColorD-P-Finish
48" (1219 mm)  TR48-3ColorD-P-Finish
60" (1524 mm)  TR60-4ColorD-P-Finish
72" (1829 mm)  TR72-4ColorD-P-Finish

Scan to view sizing chart
https://delivr.com/2axfm

Power Products
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Things to keep in mind when selecting a finish: blend with backsplash color to reduce 
fixture visibility, coordinate with cabinet color, or match nearby hardware.

STEP 3 Select the finish option with coordinating receptacle color

Selecting an Angle Power Strip
Finish Options with Coordinating Receptacle Color

Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com

TRS Series 
Finish options with 
coordinating switch/
receptacle color 
(24" fixture shown with
 left side switch)

Black (B) receptacles, Black (BK) finish

Black (B) receptacles, Bronze (BZ) finish

Grey (G) receptacles, Satin Nickel (SN) finish

White (W) receptacles, White (WT) finish

TR-USB Series
Finish options with 
coordinating USB/receptacle 
color (24" fixture shown)

Black (B) receptacles, Black (BK) finish

Black (B) receptacles, Bronze (BZ) finish

Grey (G) receptacles, Satin Nickel (SN) finish

White (W) receptacles, White (WT) finish

TR Series 
Finish options with 
coordinating receptacle color 
(24" fixture shown)

NOTE: If a different finish/receptacle 
color pairing is desired, call Design 
Services at 866-848-9094.

Black (B) receptacles, Black (BK) finish

Black (B) receptacles, Bronze (BZ) finish

Grey (G) receptacles, Satin Nickel (SN) finish

White (W) receptacles, White (WT) finish

APT Series
Finish options with 
coordinating receptacle color 
(24" fixture shown)

NOTE: If a different finish/receptacle 
color pairing is desired, call Design 
Services at 866-848-9094.

Black (B) receptacles, Black (BK) finish

Black (B) receptacles, Bronze (BZ) finish

Grey (G) receptacles, Satin Nickel (SN) finish

White (W) receptacles, White (WT) finish



Selecting an Angle Power Strip
Easy Part Number Identification

Things to keep in mind when selecting a finish: product options, described in Steps 1–3, are indicated in 
blue. Coordinating receptacle color must match fixture finish in Step 3, otherwise it is a custom fixture.

Examples of Angle Power Strip part numbers

Power Products
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A P T 9 - 2 W - P - W T- L

APT 
Series

Select 
Fixture Size

Number of 
Receptacles

Coordinating 
Receptacle
Color

Select Fixture
Finish

Powder
Coat

Left Side Wire Entry
(select for 18" lengths and under)

EXAMPLE APT PART NUMBER

T R 3 6 - 2 G D - P - S N

TR 
Series

Select 
Fixture Size

Number of 
Receptacles

Coordinating 
Duplex Receptacle
Color

Select Fixture
Finish

Powder
Coat

EXAMPLE TR PART NUMBER

T R U 1 8 - 2 B D - P - B Z

TR-USB
 Series

Select 
Fixture Size

Number of 
Receptacles

Coordinating 
Duplex Receptacle
and USB/
Receptacle Color

Select Fixture
Finish

Powder
Coat

EXAMPLE TR-USB PART NUMBER

T R S 2 4 - 3 B - B K- L S

TRS 
Series

Select 
Fixture Size

Number of 
Receptacles

Coordinating 
Duplex Receptacle
and Switch Color

Select Switch 
Location

Select Fixture
Finish

EXAMPLE TRS PART NUMBER


